LIGUIDACIGN PRESUPUESTARIA DEL MES DE JUNIO 2017

PROGRAMA

DIRECTIVEG

EJECUTIVO

FINANZAS

OPERACION ¥ MANTEN,

PRESUPUESTO
MENSUAL

98,903.43
663,474.59
500,062.22

5,674,850.32

e
ﬁmﬁ ADV

VALOR
EJECUTADO % PAGADO

114,584,649 115.86%
618,764.49 93.26%
639,272.77  127.34%

§,173,925.97 108.79%

DISPON IBILID
0.00
44,710.10
0.00

0.00



